2025 Revenue Protection Price Discovery Periods for MN, ND, SD

Crop

Barley

Canola

Corn

Flax

Grain Sorghum

Oats

Rye

Soybeans

Sunflowers

Wheat

Winter Wheat
(SD only)

Dry Beans

Dry Peas

Exchange

CBOT

ICE

CBOT

ICE

CBOT

CBOT

CBOT

CBOT

CBOT

MGE

KCBT

Contract

Corn

Canola

Corn

Canola

Corn

Chi Wheat

Chi Wheat

Soybean

Soy Oil

Mpls Wheat

KC wheat

Contract

Month Start Date End Date

Sept

Nov

Dec

Nov

Dec

Sept

Sept

Nov

Dec

Sept

Sept

PROJECTED PRICE

Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 1

Aug 15

Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 1

Aug 15

Feb 28
Feb 28
Feb 28
Feb 28
Feb 28
Feb 28
Sept 14
Feb 28
Feb 28
oil
Conft
Feb 28
Spring

Durum

Sept 14

2025
Price

$4.48

$0.209

$4.70

$12.58

$4.72

$3.51

$6.95

$10.54

$0.240
$0.322

$6.55
$7.73

$6.00

Released by 3rd business

day in March

Black
DRK
Navy
Pinto

$0.29
$0.48
$0.32
$0.28

Released by 3rd business

day in March

Smooth G & Y
Lentils
Chickpeas, large
Chickpeas, small

$0.12
$0.30
$0.28
$0.23

HARVEST PRICE

Start Date End Date 2025 Price

Aug 1 Aug 31

Sept 1 Sept 30

Oct1l Oct 31

Sep 1 Sep 30

Oct1l Oct 31

Aug 1 Aug 31

Aug 1 Aug 31

Octl Oct 31

Octl Oct 31

Aug 1 Aug 31

Jull Jul 31

Released by January 15

Released by January 15



